
State Name Email Phone Time Zone (Representative Office Location)
Alaska Taya Much taya.much@alaska.gov 907-761-6316 Alaskan (Pacific -1)
Arizona Rich VanDemark rvandemark@dffm.az.gov 928 778-9567 Mountain
California Martin Twer martin@thewatershedcenter.com 406 207-1756 Pacific
Colorado Tim Reader (Vice Chair) Tim.Reader@ColoState.Edu 970-247-5250 Mountain
Hawaii Irene Sprecher Irene.M.Sprecher@hawaii.gov 808 294-9429 Hawaiian (Pacific -2)
Idaho Archie Gray agray@idl.idaho.gov 208-666-8618 Pacific
Kansas Dave Bruton dbruton@ksu.edu 785-945-6147 Central
Montana Tom Perry (Chair) Tom.Perry@mt.gov 406-542-4210 Mountain
Nebraska Adam Smith asmith11@unl.edu 402-472-1276 Central
Nevada Eric Roussel eroussel@forestry.nv.gov 775-684-2510 Pacific
New Mexico Carmen Austin CarmelitaM.Austin@state.nm.us 505-425-7472 Mountain
North Dakota Derek Lowstuter Derek.Lowstuter@ndsu.edu 701-328-9990 Central
Oregon Marcus Kauffman (Past Chair) marcus.kauffman@oregon.gov 541-580-7480 Pacific
South Dakota Brian Garbisch Brian.Garbisch@state.sd.us 605-394-6092 Mountain
Utah No Representative Mountain
Washington Chuck Hersey chuck.hersey@dnr.wa.gov (360) 902-1045 Pacific
Wyoming Mellisa Mokry melissa.mokry@wyo.gov 307-275-5462 Mountain
CWSF Laura Schweitzer lschweitzer@westernforesters.org 303-893-0365 Mountain
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